District of Columbia Government Salary Schedule: DCNA UNION TABLE
DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Fiscal Year:
Effective Date:
Union/Nonunion:
Pay Plan/Schedule:
Salary Admin Plan:
% Increase:
Resolution Number:

Date of Resolution:

2017

October 2, 2016
Union

DS/CS

DS0094

3.0%

R21-0307

December 1, 2015

Service Code Definition: Registered Nurse
Service Code: A38

Occupational Series: 610

CBU Code: SEK

w e W

Step

Classification
NURSE GRADUATE

Grade

$58,485

2 | 3 |1 4 |1 5 | 6

7

8

10

$59,728 $60,972 | $62,217 | $64,706 $67,194

$69,682

$72,172

$74,661

$77,149

CLINCIAL NURSE |
(Registered Nurse)

$68,806

$70,268 $71,731 | $73,196 [ $76,124 $79,051

$81,980

$84,907

$87,834

$90,764

CLINICAL NURSE 1l
(Occupational Health
Nurse, Community
Health Nurse, Lead
Registered Nurse*)

$74,309

$75,890 $77,471 | $79,051 $82,214 $85,377

$88,538

$91,701

$94,863

$98,024

CLINCIAL NURSE Il
(Nurse Team Leader)

10

$77,280

$78,927 $80,570 | $82,214 | $85,503 $88,792

$92,079

$95,369

$98,658

$101,945

NURSE SPECIALIST 1
(Nurse Consultant 1,
Nurse Specialist 1)
NURSE SPECIALIST I
(Nurse Consultant I1-
Team Leader)

11

$80,760

$82,476 $84,195 | $85,914 | $89,351 $92,784

$96,223

$99,660

$103,096

$106,534

Nurse Specialist II-Team
Leader

12

$84,797

$86,601 $88,405 | $90,208 [ $93,819 $97,427

$101,035

$104,642

$108,251

$111,860




